
2. Division Herrer, Syd Match no. 145796 Day: 6 13-12-2025 City: 5230 Odense M Country: 

13:00:00 Hall: Odense Universitetshal, 1

DSIO Odense ASV Aarhus.2

DSIO Odense Start: 13:22 S ASV Aarhus.2 End: 13:52 R
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ASV Aarhus.2 Start: 13:55 S DSIO Odense End: 14:23 R
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DSIO Odense Start: 14:26 S ASV Aarhus.2 End: 14:52 R
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ASV Aarhus.2 Start: 14:54 S DSIO Odense End: 15:33 R
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ASV Aarhus.2 Start: 15:36 S DSIO Odense End: 15:56 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

C A 2 9:14

C A 5 9:10

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Allan Meier Jensen 13-12-2025 15:58:32

2° Kaj Verner Kappel 

Krongård Hansen

Scorer chiara dona

Assistant elena stoycheva

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

13-12-2025 kl. 15.58.08 - A Team B - 13-12-2025 kl. 15.57.29

RESULT
DSIO Odense ASV Aarhus.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 1 1 27 1 '29 25 0 1 2

2 2 0 24 2 '28 26 1 3 2

1 3 1 25 3 '25 21 0 2 2

2 4 0 19 4 '39 25 1 1 0

1 2 0 15 5 '19 17 1 1 1

8 12 2 110 '153 114 3 8 7

Start End Duration

13:22 15:56 02:33

WINNER: ASV Aarhus.2

DSIO Odense ASV Aarhus.2
N Name of the player

2 Fabian Fog Wichmann

4 Magnus Eilrich  Svendsen

5 Nicolai Høj Jensen

6 Johan  Bremer Holmgaard

8 Justas Vilcinskas

9 Oskar Heidenreich  Henriksen

12 Christoffer Oliver Røn

16 Oliver Juhl

94 Morten Emil Christensen
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x

x

N Name of the player

1 Jonas Balch Vestergaard

2 Tony Mahefa Rasanjison

5 Martin Friso de Witte Vester

6 Asger Aagaard Mejdal Laurids

7 Christoffer Trier Månsson

8 Johannes Lauritsen

10 peter Siggaard haun

11 Lukas Häring

14 Oscar Tvermoes Meier Korff

17 Bastian Sønderby Christensen

x

x

LIBERO
13 Lasse Spliid Rasmussen P

14 Adam Kolodziej P

12 Joakim Telling Berg P
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C Michael Tsimisi
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SIGNATURES

13-12-2025 kl. 13.03.06 13-12-2025 kl. 13.00.05


